SSALLIANCE | GALAXY

331 RADIAL

https://yokohama-atg.com

Generated on: 16 May, 2024

ALLIANCE
AGRICULTURE

TRA: I-3
Speed Rating: B

IMPLEMENT - 600/45R22.5

Unloaded

Dimension | Loaded

Static Rolling

radius
mm

mm

20

600/45R22.5 AG20.00

608 1152 511 3502

Circumference PR

Alliance 331 Radial is a traction pattern with good self-cleaning
characteristics. It is suitable for on/off road agricultural service on
tractors, cross country vehicles, trailers and agricultural
implements. High load carrying capacity and low inflation pressure
are the main characteristics of this tire. A strong construction with
steel belts ensure long life and superior performance for the
required application.

Recommended Load

Load Index Inflation Speed
Symbols Prebs:rp = Mixed application
Static 10 25 30 40
kmph | kmph | kmph | kmph

0.8 4700 2800 2380 2240 2000
1 5360 3190 2710 2550 2280
1.2 5970 3560 3020 2840 2540
1.5 6820 4060 3450 3250 2900
1.6 7070 4210 3580 3370 3010
165A8 2 8060 4800 4080 3840 3430
1618 2.2 8530 5080 4320 4070 3630
24 8980 5350 4550 4280 3820
2.8 9820 5850 4970 4680 4180
3.2 10620 6330 5380 5060 4520
3.6 11370 6780 5760 5420 4840
4 12100 7210 6130 5770 5150

When used in RDT, ADT or construction applications, the applicable warranty will be as per Earth Moving/ Construction application’s warranty policy.

50

1800
2050
2290
2610
2710
3090
3270
3440
3760
4070
4360
4640

Page 1/1



http://www.tcpdf.org

