https://yokohama-atg.com Generated on: 16 May, 2024



**₩**ALLIANCE GALAXY

ALLIANCE **AGRICULTURE** 

TRA: **I-3** Speed Rating: B Alliance 331 Radial is a traction pattern with good self-cleaning characteristics. It is suitable for on/off road agricultural service on tractors, cross country vehicles, trailers and agricultural implements. High load carrying capacity and low inflation pressure are the main characteristics of this tire. A strong construction with steel belts ensure long life and superior performance for the required application.

## IMPLEMENT - 600/45R22.5

Size	Rim	Unloaded Dimension		Loaded Static radius mm	Rolling Circumference mm	Load Index PR Symbols	Inflation Pressure bar	Recommended Load					
								Speed					
								Mixed application					
		SW mm	OD mm					Static kmph	10 kmph	25 kmph	30 kmph	40 kmph	50 kmph
600/45R22.5	20 AG20.00	608	1152	511	3502	165A8 161B	0.8	4700	2800	2380	2240	2000	1800
							1	5360	3190	2710	2550	2280	2050
							1.2	5970	3560	3020	2840	2540	2290
							1.5	6820	4060	3450	3250	2900	2610
							1.6	7070	4210	3580	3370	3010	2710
							2	8060	4800	4080	3840	3430	3090
							2.2	8530	5080	4320	4070	3630	3270
							2.4	8980	5350	4550	4280	3820	3440
							2.8	9820	5850	4970	4680	4180	3760
							3.2	10620	6330	5380	5060	4520	4070
							3.6	11370	6780	5760	5420	4840	4360
							4	12100	7210	6130	5770	5150	4640

When used in RDT, ADT or construction applications, the applicable warranty will be as per Earth Moving/ Construction application's warranty policy.

